(x; KESSEL

Laufrad fir Kugeldurchgang 30 mm

Beschreibung

Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 680366
GTIN: 4026092069127
Preisgruppe: 90

Freistromrad passend fur GTF 1200, ohne Spiralgeh&use

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto:
Gewicht brutto:

Verpackungsmal% Breite:

Verpackungsmal Hohe:

Verpackungsmal’ Lange:

Fordereinrichtung
Freier Kugeldurchgang:

0,07 kg
0,07 kg
175 mm
30 mm
200 mm

30 mm
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